
 
OTHER DAILY OFFERINGS 

MAY INCLUDE 
Pizza 

Variety of Fresh Made Salads 
Variety of Fresh Made Wraps 

Deli Sandwiches 
Yogurt Parfait 

 

 
 
 

Friday, March 1 
Hot Dog & Curly Fries 

 
 

Monday, March 4 
Teriyaki Bowl 

 
 

Tuesday, March 5 
Pulled Pork Hoagie 

 
 

Wednesday, March 6 
Chicken Fajitas 

 
 

Thursday, March 7 
Chicken Burger on WG Bun 

 
 

Friday, March 8 
**No School** 

 
   

Monday, March 11 
Dutch Waffle w/ Sausage 

 
 

Tuesday, March 12 
Green Chili Enchiladas 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 

Wednesday, March 13 
Burger Bar w/ Fries 

 
 

Thursday, March 14 
Beef & Cheese Nachos 

 
 

Friday, March 15 
Max Cheese Sticks 

Caesar Salad 
 
 

Monday, March 18 
WG Nuggets & Tots 

 
 

Tuesday, March 19 
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Muffin 

 
 

Wednesday, March 20 
Spicy Chicken Burger 

 
 

Thursday, March 21 
French Toast w/ Sausage 

 
 

Friday, March 22 
Mandarin Orange Chicken Bowl 

Meridian High 
School  

March Menu 

 
 
 
 

Monday, March 25 
Chicken Nuggets Bowl 

 
 

Tuesday, March 26 
Pasta & Garlic Toast 

 
 

Wednesday, March 27 
Rib-B-Q Hoagie 

 
 

Thursday, March 28 
Corn Dog & Tots 

 
 

Friday, March 29 
Cooks Choice 

This institution is an 
equal opportunity  

provider 

      Menu items with a star are homemade. 


